
Mesa Council Chambers
57 East 1st StreetCity of Mesa

Legislation Details

File #: 14-0686

Status:Type: Contract Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 7/1/2014

Title: Southeast Water Reclamation Plant Miscellaneous Improvements Project (District 6)

This project will upgrade the Southeast Water Reclamation Plant to address operational issues, add
needed redundancy, rehabilitate or replace deteriorating or outdated equipment, and improve the
reliability and efficiency of plant operations.

Recommend award to the lowest responsible bidder, Hunter Contracting, in the amount of
$3,189,410.00, plus an additional $318,941.00 (10% allowance for change orders) for a total award of
$3,508,351.00.  Funding is available in the 2010 authorized wastewater bond.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Quality of Life

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. Exhibit A

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Mesa Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

